स्थापना : जुन २००० (शासन क्र. एनजीसी २०००/न.म.वि.(१/२०००)म.शि.-३/दि. २८ जुन २०००)

College Code No.: 337

महाविद्यालय कोड क्र. ३३७

Amrut Sevabhavi Sanstha Parbhani's

Late Ku. Durga K. Banmeru Science College, (B.Sc., B.B.A., B.C.A., M.Sc.(Comp. Science))

Loni Road, Lonar Dist. Buldhana - 443302

Ph./Fax No.: 07260 - 221315

(Affiliated to Sant Gadgebaba Amravati University, Amravati

& UGC 2 (f) & 12 (B) approved)

www.lkdkbanmerucollege.ac.in

अमृतं तु विद्या । विज्ञानं यज्ञ तनुते ।।

कै.कु. दुर्गा क. बनमेरू विज्ञान महाविद्यालय,

(बी.एस्सी.,बी.बी.ए.,बी.सी.ए.,एम.एस्सी. (कॉम्प्यु.सायन्स))

अमृत सेवाभावी संस्था, परभणी द्वारा संचलित

लोणी रोड, लोणार जि. बुलढाणा - ४४३३०२ दूरध्वनी / फॅक्स क्र. : ०७२६० - २२१३१५

(संत गाडगेबाबा अमरावती विद्यापीठ, अमरावती संलग्नीत व युजीसी २ (एफ) व १२(बी) मान्यता प्राप्त)

E-mail: pkbanmeru@yahoo.co.in; lkdkbscl@rediffmail.com

Dr. Prakash K. Banmeru Principal

Dr. Santosh K. Banmeru Secretary

डॉ.प्रकाश क. बनमेर अ प्राचार्य **हॉ.संतीष क. बनमेरू** सचिव

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

1.4 FEEDBACK SYSTEM

Late Ku. Durga K. Banmeru Science College, Lonar teacher's feedback is collected by the each academic session. The feedback is collected by IQAC & Feedback Committee from student about teacher's performance towards teaching learning process.

The collected feedback from student is analyzed and also regular observation and monitoring of principal is done. On the basis of observation and analysis of feedback from which comprises serve point scale of questioner which is similar to NAAC format.

The faculty which is having least point to respective question at that time the particular faculty member is suggested to improvise their performance for that said point during the meeting taken by principal of institute.

As per as the action is related to be taken towards the any faculty member is considerable that means only suggestions are given to complete your syllabus and perform all activities for faculty and off course students holistic development also.

Sr. No.	Academic Year	Feedback Collected Details
1	2017-18	Feedback from Students Click Here
2	2021-22	Feedback from Students Click Here

LONAR, Dist Buldhane